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2024-2025
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
LS = Lower School MUS = Middle & Upper School

This calendar includes key dates for the academic year. Please be sure to check the calendar on the
website and weekly newsletters for additional information and for any updates.

Date Event Additional Details

Thursday, August 22, 2024 LS New Family Orientation LS

Saturday, August 24 PTO Welcome Back Pool Party All school

Monday, August 26 MUS International Student
Orientation
LS Back to Barrie

Tuesday, August 27 MUS New Student & Family
Orientation
LS Meet and Greet

Wednesday, August 28 First Day of School Infant/Toddler phase in day 1;
8/29 Infant/toddler phase in day 2

Monday, September 2 Labor Day School Closed

Thursday, September 19 MUS Back to Barrie

October 7-11* MUS Fall Expeditions *Some overnight travel programs will
take place October 5-10

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples’ Day School Closed

Tuesday, October 15 Professional Development No regular classes;
No Child Care available

Saturday, October 19 Fall Festival

Thursday - Friday, October 31 -
November 1

LS Family/Teacher Conferences Noon dismissal on 10/31; no
school 11/1 (LS only - regular day
for MUS)

Thursday - Friday, November 7-8 MUS Family/Teacher
Conferences

Noon dismissal on 11/7; no
school 11/8 (MUS only - regular
day for LS)

November 25-29 Fall/Thanksgiving Break School Closed

Monday, December 2 Professional Development No regular classes;
No child care available

Thursday, December 12 PTO BONDfire



Friday, December 20 Noon dismissal Noon dismissal for all - No child
care available

December 23-January 5 Winter Break School Closed

Monday, January 6, 2025 School Resumes

Monday, January 20 MLK Jr. Day / Inauguration Day School Closed

Tuesday, January 21 LS Professional Development

MUS Advisory Conferences

No School or child care for LS

No regular classes during the day
for MUS

Monday, February 17 President’s Day School Closed

February 19-22 Montessori Model UN (grades
5-6)

Saturday, March 8 Annual Benefit Annual community gathering and
fundraising auction

March 17-21 MUS ESW Week

March 24-28 Spring Break School Closed

April 10-11 LS Family/Teacher Conferences Noon dismissal 4/10; no school
4/11 for LS
MUS Regular classes

Monday, May, 26 Memorial Day School Closed

Thursday, June 5 Last Day of School Noon dismissal for all - no child
care available

Sunday, June 8 Graduation

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth Campus Closed

Friday, July 4 Independence Day Campus Closed


